

Order below Exh.1 in RCS No.42/2012

Abdul Khalil Vs. Municipal

MHLA110000992012

In view of order passed below **Exh.219**, I pass following
order:-

ORDER

The order dated 07/03/2024 by which plaintiff is precluded from completing remaining argument is set aside and he is permitted to complete his argument.

Date :12/08/2024

(Ashish B. Marlecha)
Civil Judge (Sr.Dn.),
Nilanga, Dist. Latur.